
APPENDIX F 

. ALLOCATION OF SALARIES - FEDERALLY FUNDED PROGRAMS 

GRANT 

Title I 

NCLB 

Title II A 

NCLB 

Title Ill 

NCLB 

Title IV 

NCLB 

NAME 

R. Gadot 

D. Contreras 

L. Tomaszewski 

N. Diamond 

M. Franciosa 

A. Fierro 

J. Maddi 

M. Echevarria 

D. Cleary 

D. Giangeruso 

S. Misner 

L. Reilly 

E. Vernalaken 

K. Koribanick 

L. Rossi 

D. Ellis 

D. Giangeruso 

N. Ferrara 

POSITION 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Director Stipend 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Secretary 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Teacher 

TOTAL 

Teacher 

Teacher 

TOTAL 

Teacher 
Secretary 
Stipend 

TOTAL 

Residency 
Officer 

GRANT ANNUAL 
SALARY SALARY 

10,161.00 20,322.00 

23,712.00 47,424.00 

12,000.00 40,000.00 

10,000.00 20,000.00 

2,500.00 3,000.00 

10,322.00 20,644.00 

10,000.00 20,000.00 

16,000.00 40,000.00 

31,000.00 77,501.00 

2,474.00 49,477.00 

18,782.00 46,955.00 

16,515.00 41,288.00 

9,455.00 20,000.00 

172,921.00 

25,426.00 50,852.00 

27,231.00 54,462.00 

52,657.00 

12,926.00 34,016.00 

298.00 298.00 

13,224.00 

4,480.00 32,000.00 

TOTAL 4,480.00 

PROGRAM 
PERCENT 

50% 

50% 

30% 

50% 

83% 

50% 

50% 

40% 

40% 

5% 

40% 

40% 

47% 

50% 

50% 

38% 

100% 

14% 



TitleV N. Orsini Teacher 31,052.00 45,665.00 68% 

NCLB J. Andreula Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

D. Contreras Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

J. Gambaro Teacher 1,081.00 1,081.00 100% 

L. Giangeruso Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

T. McCormick Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

M. McKenzie Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

E. Napoli Teacher 1,081.00 1,081.00 100% 

L. Rubenstein Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

R. Olivo Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

K. Smyth Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

K. Algieri Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

M. Ferraro Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

L. Venezia Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

J. Freedman Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

C. Gurney Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

B. Masullo Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

K. Beckmeyer Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

J. Tibaldo Teacher 540.50 540.50 100% 

N. Orsini Teacher 12,022.00 45,665.00 26% 

TOTAL 53,884.00 

IDEA- B A. Coppola Teacher 40,000.00 40,000.00 100% 

A. Alu Aide 16,480.00 16,480.00 100% 

C. Gianfrancesco Aide 16,480.00 16,480.00 100% 

TOTAL 72,960.00 

IDEA L. Tomaszewski Teacher 19,600.00 40,000.00 49% 



PRESCH. J. Ponzoni Aide 6,660.00 24,036,.00 28% 

TOTAL 26,260.00 

GRAND TOTAL 396,386.00 


